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ENDURANCE

NG
188

128
129
189
127
191
180
176
228
34
203
12
86
175
217
116
172
46
216
173
82
157
208
154
105
190
220
16
195
98
218
231
122
28
227
138
156
170
100
136
124
162
99
89
22
56
221
222
63
15
123
94
165
104
139
110
112
178
96
38
197
50
193
91
69
213

Nom

[ I DUBROCA Jonathan
L I MARMET Patrice

L I ETARD Christian

L ] GOUDARD Sebastien
[ I EHRHARD Yoann

[ I HENRIQUES Nathalie
[_H POMPAIRAC David

LI PROSPERI Bastien

[ I RIVIER Aurelien

[ I RICHARD Giovanni

L I TORA Fabien

[ I CALMELS Stephan

I AUDEBERT Laurent
[ I SAILLEAU Jeremy

[ I PERNEL Serge

L 1 FABRE Olivier

| HOLUBAR Jan

[ Il ORTONNE Guillaume
[ I RIOUALL Jerome

L I DE GIUSTI Yves

[ I KOT Guillaume

[ I AJORQUE Pascal

L 0 SEMERJIAN Maria

[ I FERNANDEZ Raymond
[ _H L'HOTELLIER Mathieu
L I COGNET Yves

[ I DAMOUR Pascal

[ I HILLAIRE Christophe
[ I BRUNATO Sylvain

[ I RAVEL Patrice

L I BUGNET Olivier

[ I FABRIES Stephane

[} VERRIERE David

L I DELTHEIL Jean Christ.
L I TOUCHET Stephane
[ 0 PUECH Jacky

L 0 PLATROZ Eric

L I TRON Damien

L I CALAS Olivier

[*] LONG Nathalie

[*] GALIPEAU James

L I MARTIN Pascal

[ I BAUDEGARD Jerome
L I EYMARD Fabien

[ _H COLLIN Fabrice

[ I PAYEN Charles

[ I CROVELLO Olivier

[ KHIAL Farid

[ H KHIAL Kamil

[ I DRAGUIS Jeremy

Ll PENNECCHI Gerard
[L_H HAMON Eric

[[ I FLYE SAINTE MARIE Th.

[ I BABY Franck

[L_H JEANJEAN David

[ I GAUTHIER Yann

[ I PEUCHOT Bernard
[ I GARCIN Pascal

[ _H TILHET-PRAT Jean Fra.
[ I ARNAL Christophe
LI COMBRET Marc

[ I BARRAGAN Antoine
[ H SANS Marc

[ I DUPONT Eddy

[ I GILLET Jean-Luc

L I DELAFOND Lucien
[ I BOYER Patrick

Sexe
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Classement général
Festatrail - 120 km

Cat

SE
Vi
V2
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
SE
V2
Vi
V2

Class
: cat
1
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Club / Team

CAP MARATHON//USMT//EORA
AIX ATHL_ PROVENCE
RAID INTERNATIONAL GASP_SIE

FOULEES SAUSSINOISES

TEAM GLOBETRAILERS

CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB

DESPERADOTRAIL

RUN OR DIE

TERRA GARRIGA

ASPTT NIORT

I-RUN

FOULEES SAUSSINOISES
CEVENNES TRAIL CLUB
DESPERADOTRAIL

LES VIEUX DIESELS

COURIR CESSON - VERT SAINT-DENIS
TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM

TOAC ATHL_TISME
ATHLETIC CLUB TASSIN
FRONT RUNNERS PARIS

FOULEES SAUSSINOISES

TEAM SENSATION SUD SPORT

ACM RUNNING CLUB

RUN IN CRES

FOOTING CLUB BARBENTANAIS
AAA DU LYONNAIS

VEDAS ENDURANCE
TEAM DAWAPASHER

RUN ET SENS

LA FOULEE DE GREASQUE
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Temps
officiel
14:48:45

15:52:40
16:03:05
16:16:03
16:28:53
17:03:27
17:21:43
17:21:57
17:37:46
17:39:42
17:48:20
17:56:50
18:15:50
18:18:36
18:42:36
18:44:10
18:47:26
19:15:11
19:20:17
19:23:22
19:26:15
19:31:41
19:34:50
19:40:37
19:48:48
19:56:53
20:11:54
20:41:44
20:48:48
20:53:25
20:56:53
20:59:02
20:59:02
21:02:54
21:02:54
21:06:28
21:10:11
21:16:32
21:16:33
21:23:11
21:23:11
21:23:11
21:35:35
21:37:12
21:40:27
21:46:17
21:55:54
22:05:03
22:05:03
22:16:00
22:23:30
22:23:59
22:24:05
22:27:42
22:28:07
22:32:07
22:41:27
22:42:10
22:42:11
22:48:32
22:48:59
22:49:57
22:49:58
22:55:54
23:02:28
23:03:32
23:09:28

22/05/2016

Vitesse

8,10 km/h
7,56 km/h
7,48 km/h
7,38 km/h
7,28 km/h
7,04 km/h
6,91 km/h
6,91 km/h
6,81 km/h
6,79 km/h
6,74 km/h
6,69 km/h
6,57 km/h
6,55 km/h
6,41 km/h
6,41 km/h
6,39 km/h
6,23 km/h
6,21 km/h
6,19 km/h
6,17 km/h
6,15 km/h
6,13 km/h
6,10 km/h
6,06 km/h
6,02 km/h
5,94 km/h
5,80 km/h
5,77 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,73 km/h
5,72 km/h
5,72 km/h
5,70 km/h
5,70 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,67 km/h
5,64 km/h
5,64 km/h
5,61 km/h
5,61 km/h
5,61 km/h
5,56 km/h
5,55 km/h
5,54 km/h
5,51 km/h
5,47 km/h
5,43 km/h
5,43 km/h
5,39 km/h
5,36 km/h
5,36 km/h
5,36 km/h
5,34 km/h
5,34 km/h
5,33 km/h
5,29 km/h
5,29 km/h
5,29 km/h
5,26 km/h
5,26 km/h
5,26 km/h
5,26 km/h
5,23 km/h
5,21 km/h
5,20 km/h
5,18 km/h

11:33



Surligner


e

- . Votre temps  linstant T

Pos

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

ENDURANCE

NG
199
113
18
155
167
117
42
114
143
68
48
150
202
107

49
125
184

72
102
209
169
140
132
133
206
142

95
212
126
182

74
198
160
111

21
24
147
62
55
53
194
80
108
219
163
158
141
177
81
200
87
179
88
97
152
65

40
10
41
215

Nom

[ I BROSSET Pierre

[ I BRABET Guillaume

L I BRUN Patrice

L CAISSO Alain

L I ADAM Carole

L I COULOMBIER Benoit
L I HARRATI Eric

LI GEOFFROY Julien

[_ I DOFFIN Yann

[ I TRAN Tri Duc

L I LESBATS Ludovic

[ I FOURNES Benoit

[ I LANGEARD Cyril

[ I MONGARET Franck
[ I DEPARIS Theo

L I BEAURAIN Leonard
[__I SIMON Delphine

[ I ADDE-SOUBRA Pascal
[ 0 MASSE Sylvain

[ 0 CLERVAL Gail

[ I ALLIAUME Veronique
LI EUSTAQUIO Philippe
[ HLUCAS Remi

[ I LE MELINER Loig

L I LE NOUY Michel

[L_H CIBERT Patrick

[ Il GERBAUD Remi

[ I ROUQUIER Gerald

L Il DE ARAUJO Silvestra
L I BESSON Denis

[ I BELLE Jean-Pierre

[ I FAURE Francis

[ I GUIMARD Herve

[ I PEREZ Philippe

[ I KIEFFER Laurent

[ I LAURENT Gilles

[ I HUET Christian

L I MOINET Jimmy

L I PEZELIER Baptiste

[ H GAULT Bruno

[ I KIRIK Jean-Michel

L I RUBIO Gilles

[ I BOIROUX Eric

L I GAUBERT Claude

[[ I FERREIRA DA SILVA Jo.

[ I COMBEROUSSE Thierry
[ I HALBAUT Laurent

L I ALTHABE Richard

L I COMBEMALE Sabine

[ 0 KIEFFER Bruno

L I MORIN Christian

LI GUERIN Patrice

[ I LANCELOT Jean-Pierre
[ I ROUZAUD Thierry

L I CLARAZ Benoit

[ I PAPIEROK Jean-Marie
[ SCHUHMANN Marc

[ I SAUTIERE Michel

[ I TOURNIER Laurent

[ 0 JAMBERT Mickael

L _J AUGUIE Sophie

[ I MARKOVIC Nicolas

[ I LEROUX Clement

[ COLLA Melanie

Sexe

=
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Classement général
Festatrail - 120 km

Cat

V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
SE
V3
V3
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
V2
Vi
V4
V2
Vi
V3
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE

Class
: cat
15
27
16
17
2
25
18
28
26
29
27
28
29
30
30
31
3
31
32
33
3
32
19
33
20
34
34
35
1
35
1
2
36
21
22
23
37
38
39
36
24
25
37
26
27
28
38
39
4
29
30
40
1
31
41
3
32
40
42
41
4
42
43
5

Club / Team

BISCARROSSE OLYMPIQUE ATHLETISME

M2AM MONTPELLIER

TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM / GUC

PIERREVAL

MONTAUBAN ATHL_TISME

LAURAGAIS ATHLETISME CASTELNAUDARY

uccv

TEAM GLOBETRAILERS

ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS
PAS PRESSES

PAS PRESSES
DOM?NE ATHLE

ALPTIS
COURIR CESSON - VERT SAINT-DENIS

ASPTT-BLOIS
GROLES TROTTEURS DU MINERVOIS
GROLES TROTTEURS DU MINERVOIS

TOURS \'N AVENTURE

ASPTT NIORT
SNECMA SPORT GENNEVILLIERS
FOUL_E GIMONTOISE TRAIL GASCON

BORDEAUX ATHLE
COURIR A FABREGUES

JOGGERS DU COUESNON
MACADAM 07
MARSEILLE TRAIL CLUB
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Temps
officiel
23:25:01
23:30:04
23:38:40
23:38:41
23:44:21
23:44:22
23:47:28
23:54:15
23:54:55
24:08:23
24:09:50
24:22:57
24:23:00
24:29:47
24:37:46
24:37:46
24:37:56
24:38:33
24:41:06
24:44:05
24:44:47
24:49:12
25:27:26
25:27:27
25:27:27
25:28:58
25:33:03
25:33:04
25:43:49
25:43:49
25:52:51
25:52:52
26:07:46
26:07:47
26:07:48
26:14:55
26:17:37
26:23:45
26:23:45
26:29:09
26:43:22
26:43:22
26:43:49
26:46:40
26:56:42
27:04:38
27:05:41
27:19:36
27:32:00
27:32:.01
27:32:53
27:44:.07
27:45:48
28:02:51
28:04:57
28:08:07
28:11:49
28:20:41
28:32:21
28:47:55
28:47:56
28:47:57
29:39:23
29:39:23

22/05/2016

Vitesse

5,12 km/h
5,11 km/h
5,08 km/h
5,08 km/h
5,06 km/h
5,06 km/h
5,04 km/h
5,02 km/h
5,02 km/h
4,97 km/h
4,97 km/h
4,92 km/h
4,92 km/h
4,90 km/h
4,87 km/h
4,87 km/h
4,87 km/h
4,87 km/h
4,86 km/h
4,85 km/h
4,85 km/h
4,84 km/h
4,71 km/h
4,71 km/h
4,71 km/h
4,71 km/h
4,70 km/h
4,70 km/h
4,66 km/h
4,66 km/h
4,64 km/h
4,64 km/h
4,59 km/h
4,59 km/h
4,59 km/h
4,57 km/h
4,56 km/h
4,55 km/h
4,55 km/h
4,53 km/h
4,49 km/h
4,49 km/h
4,49 km/h
4,48 km/h
4,45 km/h
4,43 km/h
4,43 km/h
4,39 km/h
4,36 km/h
4,36 km/h
4,36 km/h
4,33 km/h
4,32 km/h
4,28 km/h
4,27 km/h
4,27 km/h
4,26 km/h
4,23 km/h
4,21 km/h
4,17 km/h
4,17 km/h
4,17 km/h
4,05 km/h
4,05 km/h

11:33



